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Description

FEATURES

e Range of tech chairs available in two heights...

o Medium

o High

Two lever mechanism
o Seat height (pneumatic)

o Back angle, locked or in dynamic free float

Models...

Handwheel back height adjustment
Fire retardant & antimicrobial vinyl upholstery
Black polypropylene five-star base

o Medium - Non-braking castors

o High - Foot ring & glides
Maximum capacity 150kg

Code
5TS/TEC/M/VVMA
5TS/TEC/M/VVWL
5TS/TEC/M/VVTO
5TS/TEC/M/VVSL
5TS/TEC/M/VVOL
5TS/TEC/M/VVNR
5TS/TEC/M/VVAO
5TS/TEC/M/VVEO
5TS/TEC/M/VVPK

S5TS/TEC/M/VVRT

Description

Tech Chair, Medium - Marina
Tech Chair, Medium - Waterfall
Tech Chair, Medium - Tomato
Tech Chair, Medium - Seal
Tech Chair, Medium - Oatmeal
Tech Chair, Medium - Noir
Tech Chair, Medium - Avocado
Tech Chair, Medium - Espresso
Tech Chair, Medium - Peacock

Tech Chair, Medium - Rust

Weight
10kg
10kg
10kg
10kg
10kg
10kg
10kg
10kg
10kg

10kg



5TS/TEC/H/VVMA
5TS/TEC/H/VVWL
5TS/TEC/H/VVTO
5TS/TEC/H/VVSL

5TS/TEC/H/VVOL
5TS/TEC/H/VVNR
5TS/TEC/H/VVAO
5TS/TEC/H/VVEO
5TS/TEC/H/VVPK

5TS/TEC/H/VVRT

Tech Chair, High - Marina
Tech Chair, High - Waterfall
Tech Chair, High - Tomato
Tech Chair, High - Seal
Tech Chair, High - Oatmeal
Tech Chair, High - Noir
Tech Chair, High - Avocado
Tech Chair, High - Espresso
Tech Chair, High - Peacock

Tech Chair, High - Rust

12kg
12kg
12kg
12kg
12kg
12kg
12kg
12kg
12kg

12kg



